5MP – M112FM SERIES
TAMRON‘S VERSATILE LENS SERIES
FOCUS ON THE FUTURE
With 70 years of expertise, Tamron stands as a renowned leader
in optical technology. Our commitment to innovation and preci-
sion ensures that our products deliver reliable, high-performance
lenses designed to meet the specific demands of machine vision
applications. Crafted with meticulous attention to detail, our lenses

350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800 850 900 950 1000
MTF Curves
Transmittance of
Wavelengths
Relative
Illumination on
Image Circle
Upper column: 	 Data at the infinity focusing position.
	 (In W/O, data at 1.0m focusing position)
Lower column: 	 Data at the nearest focusing position
Taking distance: 	 From barrel top to the object
This table shows the shooting distance and coverage by using
different extension rings
Size of
Extension Ring
M112FM12 - 12 mm - F/2.0
Imager 1/1.2“
10.72 x 8.04 mm
Imager 2/3“
8.8 x 6.6 mm

350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800 850 900 950 1000
MTF Curves
Transmittance of
Wavelengths
Relative
Illumination on
Image Circle
Upper column: 	 Data at the infinity focusing position.
	 (In W/O, data at 1.0m focusing position)
Lower column: 	 Data at the nearest focusing position
Taking distance: 	 From barrel top to the object
This table shows the shooting distance and coverage by using
different extension rings
Size of
Extension Ring
M112FM16 - 16 mm - F/2.0
Imager 1/1.2“
10.72 x 8.04 mm
Imager 2/3“
8.8 x 6.6 mm

350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800 850 900 950 1000
MTF Curves
Transmittance of
Wavelengths
Relative
Illumination on
Image Circle
Upper column: 	 Data at the infinity focusing position.
	 (In W/O, data at 1.0m focusing position)
Lower column: 	 Data at the nearest focusing position
Taking distance: 	 From barrel top to the object
This table shows the shooting distance and coverage by using
different extension rings
Size of
Extension Ring
M112FM25 - 25 mm - F/1.8
Imager 1/1.2“
10.72 x 8.04 mm
Imager 2/3“
8.8 x 6.6 mm

350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800 850 900 950 1000
MTF Curves
Transmittance of
Wavelengths
Relative
Illumination on
Image Circle
Upper column: 	 Data at the infinity focusing position.
	 (In W/O, data at 1.0m focusing position)
Lower column: 	 Data at the nearest focusing position
Taking distance: 	 From barrel top to the object
This table shows the shooting distance and coverage by using
different extension rings
Size of
Extension Ring
M112FM35 - 35 mm - F/2.1
Imager 1/1.2“
10.72 x 8.04 mm
Imager 2/3“
8.8 x 6.6 mm

350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800 850 900 950 1000
MTF Curves
Transmittance of
Wavelengths
Relative
Illumination on
Image Circle
Upper column: 	 Data at the infinity focusing position.
	 (In W/O, data at 1.0m focusing position)
Lower column: 	 Data at the nearest focusing position
Taking distance: 	 From barrel top to the object
This table shows the shooting distance and coverage by using
different extension rings
Size of
Extension Ring
M112FM50 - 50 mm - F/2.8
Imager 1/1.2“
10.72 x 8.04 mm
Imager 2/3“
8.8 x 6.6 mm

350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800 850 900 950 1000
MTF Curves
Transmittance of
Wavelengths
Relative
Illumination on
Image Circle
Upper column: 	 Data at the infinity focusing position.
	 (In W/O, data at 1.0m focusing position)
Lower column: 	 Data at the nearest focusing position
Taking distance: 	 From barrel top to the object
This table shows the shooting distance and coverage by using
different extension rings
Size of
Extension Ring
M112FM75 - 75 mm - F/3.5
Imager 1/1.2“
10.72 x 8.04 mm
Imager 2/3“
8.8 x 6.6 mm